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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Eagen           M2529         1/28    6:20     1:22:53
2     Mark Holland           M2529         2/28    6:38     1:26:46
3     Jonathan Chappell      M3034         1/23    6:44     1:28:01
4     Briant Kelly           M3539         1/24    6:54     1:30:13
5     Michael Rieker         M3034         2/23    6:54     1:30:18
6     Brandon Orna           M2529         3/28    7:00     1:31:31
7     Rachel Paape           F3034         1/35    7:08     1:33:27
8     Patrick Piper          M4044         1/23    7:11     1:34:05
9     Heidi Hancock          F2529         1/50    7:12     1:34:09
10    Kim Hoerslev           M4044         2/23    7:18     1:35:34
11    Daniel Hryczyk         M3034         3/23    7:23     1:36:39
12    Meaghan Odling         F2529         2/50    7:25     1:36:58
13    Joseph Wiesner         M4044         3/23    7:26     1:37:19
14    Kevin Rader            M3539         2/24    7:28     1:37:46
15    Michael Ladewski       M3539         3/24    7:29     1:37:52
16    Vanda Berman           F3034         2/35    7:32     1:38:38
17    Mike Duffek            M2529         4/28    7:35     1:39:18
18    Melanie Menezes        F4549          1/9    7:36     1:39:30
19    Erik Nybo              M2529         5/28    7:37     1:39:35
20    Greg Mellor            M2529         6/28    7:45     1:41:22
21    Steve Frieder          M3539         4/24    7:46     1:41:36
22    Wes Heiar              M3034         4/23    7:46     1:41:43
23    Allysia Muth           F1824         1/37    7:47     1:41:50
24    Adam Jansen            M2529         7/28    7:48     1:41:59
25    Nelson Quiles          M5559          1/5    7:49     1:42:11
26    Tom Nowicki            M4549         1/15    7:49     1:42:18
27    David Curtis           M3034         5/23    7:53     1:43:09
28    Andrew O'Donnell       M2529         8/28    7:53     1:43:15
29    Robert Janson          M1824         1/15    7:54     1:43:26
30    Megan Coleman          F3034         3/35    7:55     1:43:40
31    Brent Paul             M3539         5/24    7:57     1:44:01
32    Joseph Foster          M3539         6/24    7:57     1:44:03
33    Kelly Dingle           F3539         1/28    7:57     1:44:05
34    Myles Grote            M2529         9/28    8:00     1:44:36
35    Matthew Pohl           M2529        10/28    8:00     1:44:37
36    Kurt Muth              M2529        11/28    8:00     1:44:38
37    Chris Muth             M2529        12/28    8:00     1:44:39
38    Mike Heiar             M2529        13/28    8:01     1:44:57
39    David Peetz            M3539         7/24    8:02     1:45:03
40    Henrik Petersen        M4549         2/15    8:04     1:45:28
41    Matt Gardner           M3034         6/23    8:04     1:45:31
42    Matt Hennig            M2529        14/28    8:04     1:45:36
43    David Baum             M3539         8/24    8:05     1:45:53
44    Kristi Sura            F1824         2/37    8:08     1:46:27
45    Marc Jackson           M3539         9/24    8:12     1:47:20
46    Ron Menezes            M4549         3/15    8:12     1:47:22
47    Kimberly Sciortino     F2529         3/50    8:12     1:47:23
48    Brian Hooper           M3034         7/23    8:13     1:47:38
49    Jason Schellenberg     M4044         4/23    8:14     1:47:42
50    Aaron Prater           M1824         2/15    8:15     1:48:01
51    Anne Thatcher          F4549          2/9    8:16     1:48:06
52    Jason Grimes           M3034         8/23    8:16     1:48:15
53    Emily Freiny           F1824         3/37    8:17     1:48:22
54    Luis Dominguez         M1824         3/15    8:22     1:49:24
55    Willie Labonne         F4549          3/9    8:22     1:49:36
56    Troy McSherry          M4044         5/23    8:22     1:49:36
57    Jessie Bartmann        F4549          4/9    8:24     1:49:50
58    Joanna Wilson          F1824         4/37    8:24     1:49:52
59    Kenneth MacIolek       M6064          1/6    8:25     1:50:05
60    Lauren Weber           F1824         5/37    8:25     1:50:07
61    Tonya Williams         F3034         4/35    8:25     1:50:08
62    Steve Proctor          M5054         1/22    8:26     1:50:28
63    Brian Necker           M3034         9/23    8:29     1:51:01
64    Tom Sefick             M6569          1/5    8:31     1:51:30
65    Jim Divito             M4044         6/23    8:31     1:51:30
66    Peter Klein            M4549         4/15    8:31     1:51:31
67    Rich Cushing           M4549         5/15    8:33     1:51:50
68    Jill Bures             F1824         6/37    8:33     1:51:52
69    Nicholas Anstedt       M4549         6/15    8:34     1:52:02
70    David Schmitt          M1824         4/15    8:34     1:52:06
71    Maryrose Plambeck      F3034         5/35    8:34     1:52:07
72    Douglas Videkovich     M1824         5/15    8:34     1:52:13
73    Rodney Videkovich      M5559          2/5    8:35     1:52:21
74    Danny Sauceda          M2529        15/28    8:35     1:52:24
75    Lydia Scannell         F5054         1/13    8:36     1:52:31
76    Scott Schubert         M4549         7/15    8:36     1:52:33
77    Alicia Andrade         F1824         7/37    8:36     1:52:36
78    Raquel Castilho        F2529         4/50    8:36     1:52:36
79    Gregg Herman           M5559          3/5    8:37     1:52:52
80    Brik Eyre              M4549         8/15    8:37     1:52:53
81    Ally Voigt             F1824         8/37    8:38     1:53:01
82    Elizabeth Lee          F1824         9/37    8:39     1:53:09
83    Amy Klug               F3539         2/28    8:39     1:53:10
84    Julie Gustafson        F4044         1/32    8:39     1:53:14
85    Shea Barrett           F2529         5/50    8:40     1:53:23
86    Andreas Lex            M4044         7/23    8:40     1:53:24
87    Katie Finch            F2529         6/50    8:40     1:53:29
88    Susan Samuel           F3034         6/35    8:41     1:53:36
89    Stacy Haling           F3539         3/28    8:42     1:53:50
90    Ben Shock              M3034        10/23    8:43     1:54:01
91    Carl Koszycki          M5054         2/22    8:43     1:54:01
92    Katie Vegter           F2529         7/50    8:43     1:54:03
93    Craig Olson            M3539        10/24    8:43     1:54:03
94    Brian Washburn         M4549         9/15    8:43     1:54:06
95    John Migliano          M4549        10/15    8:43     1:54:08
96    Aaron Burg             M2529        16/28    8:45     1:54:31
97    Kellie Phillips        F3539         4/28    8:45     1:54:31
98    Laura Carswell         F4549          5/9    8:47     1:55:03
99    Ben Hoppe              M3034        11/23    8:48     1:55:10
100   David Frieder          M3034        12/23    8:48     1:55:13
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101   Kristin Flores         F2529         8/50    8:49     1:55:21
102   Christina Paulsberg    F3034         7/35    8:49     1:55:28
103   David Wakefield        M5054         3/22    8:50     1:55:37
104   Robert Surma           M3034        13/23    8:50     1:55:39
105   Kristina Twyning       F2529         9/50    8:50     1:55:39
106   Rick Hase              M5054         4/22    8:51     1:55:56
107   Mike Norton            M4044         8/23    8:53     1:56:20
108   Jessica Svoboda        F3539         5/28    8:54     1:56:35
109   Lorin Michael          M4044         9/23    8:56     1:56:50
110   Jennifer Rabe          F3539         6/28    8:56     1:56:56
111   Krista Mena            F3539         7/28    8:57     1:57:06
112   Brian Kaye             M3539        11/24    8:57     1:57:12
113   Dina Hart              F3034         8/35    8:57     1:57:14
114   Greg Osgood            M3539        12/24    8:59     1:57:38
115   Tom Duffy              M4044        10/23    9:01     1:57:55
116   Kim Lacy               F3539         8/28    9:01     1:58:03
117   Paul Walker            M3034        14/23    9:01     1:58:07
118   Mark Mamerow           M5054         5/22    9:02     1:58:09
119   Corn   Potgieter       M0117          1/5    9:02     1:58:17
120   Lindsay Weigand        F1824        10/37    9:03     1:58:25
121   Susan Housinger        F4044         2/32    9:03     1:58:29
122   Tom Kim                M6064          2/6    9:03     1:58:33
123   Bob Vajgrt             M4044        11/23    9:05     1:58:50
124   Karen Hennig           F2529        10/50    9:06     1:59:03
125   Samantha Goodger       F1824        11/37    9:06     1:59:10
126   Sarah Kuerth           F3034         9/35    9:06     1:59:13
127   Richard Sternberg      M6569          2/5    9:07     1:59:14
128   Leslie Jacus           F4044         3/32    9:09     1:59:51
129   Kimberly Haima         F3034        10/35    9:10     1:59:54
130   Julia Hanson           F3539         9/28    9:10     2:00:03
131   Haley Newman           F1824        12/37    9:11     2:00:09
132   Megan Alland           F1824        13/37    9:11     2:00:10
133   John Green             M5054         6/22    9:11     2:00:16
134   Michele Brotherton     F4044         4/32    9:11     2:00:17
135   Jacob Garvey           M2529        17/28    9:12     2:00:20
136   Kari Alvarado          F2529        11/50    9:12     2:00:21
137   Michelle Guenther      F3034        11/35    9:12     2:00:22
138   Anne Lorenc            F2529        12/50    9:13     2:00:36
139   Julia Johnston         F3539        10/28    9:14     2:00:51
140   Matt Kuehl             M3539        13/24    9:14     2:00:56
141   Brooke Kooken          F1824        14/37    9:16     2:01:19
142   Stephanie Abdo         F1824        15/37    9:17     2:01:27
143   George Kokaska         M3539        14/24    9:17     2:01:32
144   Robert Kokaska         M3034        15/23    9:17     2:01:33
145   Kristine Marion        F4044         5/32    9:17     2:01:34
146   Anne Ryan              F3539        11/28    9:17     2:01:34
147   Gregory Guimon         M2529        18/28    9:18     2:01:43
148   Mark Kitral            M4044        12/23    9:18     2:01:48
149   David Allred           M5054         7/22    9:19     2:01:55
150   Jackie Lyon            F2529        13/50    9:19     2:02:02
151   Angie Clark            F3034        12/35    9:20     2:02:09
152   Tim Holloway           M4044        13/23    9:21     2:02:25
153   Carol Yampolsky        F5054         2/13    9:22     2:02:34
154   Melissa Slisz          F1824        16/37    9:22     2:02:38
155   Kenneth Peters         M2529        19/28    9:22     2:02:39
156   Nancy Migliano         F4044         6/32    9:23     2:02:55
157   John Foreman           M3539        15/24    9:24     2:03:02
158   Patrick Williams       M5054         8/22    9:27     2:03:48
159   J Dries                M2529        20/28    9:27     2:03:48
160   Jessica Ford           F1824        17/37    9:28     2:03:54
161   Royal Taylor           M2529        21/28    9:28     2:03:54
162   Jonathan Wall          M5054         9/22    9:28     2:04:00
163   Jean Kelly             F5054         3/13    9:31     2:04:32
164   Hank Lobbes            M5054        10/22    9:32     2:04:52
165   Molly Harris           F2529        14/50    9:33     2:05:02
166   Elizabeth Vosburgh     F2529        15/50    9:33     2:05:02
167   Erin Mueller           F2529        16/50    9:33     2:05:05
168   Tom Digangi            M5054        11/22    9:35     2:05:25
169   Cornel Montano         M3034        16/23    9:35     2:05:26
170   Brett Twente           M3034        17/23    9:35     2:05:29
171   Timothy Stinebrink     M2529        22/28    9:36     2:05:41
172   Mary Semich            F1824        18/37    9:36     2:05:43
173   Misty Gray             F3539        12/28    9:36     2:05:44
174   Jill Myers             F4044         7/32    9:36     2:05:44
175   Stephanie Alessi       F2529        17/50    9:39     2:06:24
176   Katie Merchant         F2529        18/50    9:39     2:06:24
177   Michelle Henrikson     F3539        13/28    9:41     2:06:40
178   Courtney Kozel         F2529        19/50    9:42     2:06:55
179   J.C. Acevedo           M3034        18/23    9:42     2:06:55
180   Kelly Van Wetering     F2529        20/50    9:42     2:07:03
181   Mary Groessl           F5054         4/13    9:43     2:07:13
182   Robert Dames           M5054        12/22    9:44     2:07:18
183   Gerrie Repay           F4044         8/32    9:44     2:07:19
184   Jennifer Schaible      F2529        21/50    9:44     2:07:21
185   Tinna Kiel Nielsen     F4044         9/32    9:45     2:07:33
186   Steven Carter          M1824         6/15    9:47     2:08:00
187    Unknown                              0/0    9:47     2:08:00
188   Thomas Garvin          M5054        13/22    9:50     2:08:39
189   Will Jackson           M5054        14/22    9:50     2:08:49
190   Rohit Bhojaraj         M3539        16/24    9:51     2:08:51
191   Kristina Bartowitz     F1824        19/37    9:52     2:09:11
192   Megan Prokopczyk       F1824        20/37    9:52     2:09:13
193   Cathy Lippold          F4044        10/32    9:53     2:09:19
194   Thomas Pauli           M1824         7/15    9:53     2:09:28
195   Larry Whitaker         M4549        11/15    9:54     2:09:38
196   Natalie Mamerow        F1824        21/37    9:54     2:09:42
197   John Hinz              M5054        15/22    9:55     2:09:46
198   Gina Montano           F3034        13/35    9:56     2:10:08
199   Anna Jones             F3034        14/35    9:57     2:10:09
200   Ashley Greer           F2529        22/50    9:57     2:10:10
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201   Janice Kolbaska        F5054         5/13    9:57     2:10:13
202   Nicole Palluzzi        F2529        23/50   10:00     2:10:50
203   Chad Anderson          M3539        17/24   10:00     2:10:52
204   John Richardson        M3034        19/23   10:00     2:10:56
205   Leah Persky            F2529        24/50   10:00     2:10:58
206   Angela Breunig         F3034        15/35   10:03     2:11:29
207   Louis Amoroso          M3034        20/23   10:04     2:11:44
208   Lisa Weiser            F3034        16/35   10:06     2:12:09
209   Ken Lemberger          M4044        14/23   10:06     2:12:10
210   Kimberly Fischer       F2529        25/50   10:07     2:12:20
211   Martha Caldwell        F4549          6/9   10:07     2:12:23
212   Krystle Moraska        F1824        22/37   10:07     2:12:24
213   David Jakstas          M3034        21/23   10:07     2:12:25
214   Nicholas Jackowski     M3034        22/23   10:08     2:12:35
215   Cortney Jokiel         F2529        26/50   10:08     2:12:36
216   Lisa Toney             F3034        17/35   10:08     2:12:43
217   Anne Zurkowski         F1824        23/37   10:09     2:12:53
218   Mary Sarthy            F5559          1/6   10:11     2:13:22
219   Katy Giesecke          F4044        11/32   10:12     2:13:32
220   Sharon Estill          F2529        27/50   10:12     2:13:32
221   Lisa Ongena            F2529        28/50   10:13     2:13:41
222   Danielle Simonovic     F3034        18/35   10:13     2:13:44
223   Meghan Burks           F1824        24/37   10:14     2:13:56
224   Robin Papachristopoulo F2529        29/50   10:14     2:13:58
225   Melissa Degroot        F3034        19/35   10:14     2:13:58
226   Kim Esselman           F3034        20/35   10:15     2:14:06
227   Jennifer Hextall       F3539        14/28   10:15     2:14:07
228   Mary Owen              F3539        15/28   10:15     2:14:07
229   Tia Kinens             F2529        30/50   10:15     2:14:11
230   Michael Allen          M5054        16/22   10:15     2:14:11
231   Alexander Kulik        M0117          2/5   10:15     2:14:16
232   Caroline Hryczyk       F3034        21/35   10:16     2:14:23
233   David Van Doren        M5559          4/5   10:17     2:14:34
234   Alexandria Ludwig      F1824        25/37   10:18     2:14:45
235   Leann Zanardo          F3539        16/28   10:18     2:14:47
236   Esther Morales         F3539        17/28   10:19     2:15:00
237   Kim Holloway           F3539        18/28   10:19     2:15:03
238   Vicki Hamill           F3539        19/28   10:19     2:15:04
239   Veronica Petersen      F4044        12/32   10:19     2:15:04
240   Kirsten Kershaw        F4044        13/32   10:19     2:15:05
241   Lisa Berry             F2529        31/50   10:20     2:15:21
242   Holly Miller           F2529        32/50   10:20     2:15:21
243   Ben Mecum              M2529        23/28   10:20     2:15:22
244   David Kapral           M1824         8/15   10:20     2:15:23
245   Mary Kapral            F2529        33/50   10:21     2:15:23
246   Kahtan Daker           M3539        18/24   10:22     2:15:38
247   Jean Czaja             F3539        20/28   10:22     2:15:45
248   Gary Hammelmann        M3034        23/23   10:22     2:15:46
249   Gerren West            F3034        22/35   10:22     2:15:48
250   Kristen Nelson         F3539        21/28   10:22     2:15:48
251   Kelly McCarney         F3034        23/35   10:23     2:15:50
252   Mike Ward              M4044        15/23   10:23     2:16:02
253   Heather Horeled        F5054         6/13   10:25     2:16:22
254   Jane Devoe             F5054         7/13   10:26     2:16:31
255   Chan Tran              M4044        16/23   10:26     2:16:31
256   Catherine Alonso       F4044        14/32   10:26     2:16:33
257   Tom Mayer              M5559          5/5   10:26     2:16:34
258   Chuck Litts            M6064          3/6   10:26     2:16:37
259   Linda Ventura          F5054         8/13   10:28     2:17:06
260   Michael Carr           M6569          3/5   10:32     2:17:51
261   Art Antonik            M4549        12/15   10:32     2:17:51
262   Jodi Antonik           F4044        15/32   10:32     2:17:51
263   Olivia Pritchett       F3034        24/35   10:32     2:17:55
264   Amanda Derynda         F1824        26/37   10:32     2:17:59
265   James Langelund        M4044        17/23   10:33     2:18:09
266   Ken Kulik              M4044        18/23   10:33     2:18:09
267   Tracey Griesbaum       F4044        16/32   10:35     2:18:33
268   Amy Langelund          F4044        17/32   10:35     2:18:38
269   Tony Rossa             M4549        13/15   10:36     2:18:49
270   Theresa Panek          F4044        18/32   10:36     2:18:52
271   Tammy Werbelow         F2529        34/50   10:38     2:19:06
272   Sharon Anderson        F3539        22/28   10:38     2:19:09
273   Larry Faler            M5054        17/22   10:39     2:19:28
274   Lane Sulhan            F2529        35/50   10:40     2:19:36
275   John Myers             M3539        19/24   10:41     2:19:46
276   Katey Collins          F3034        25/35   10:42     2:20:01
277   Justine Hildebrandt    F3034        26/35   10:42     2:20:01
278   Anna Sederstrom        F4044        19/32   10:43     2:20:22
279   Kim Bertolasi-May      F3539        23/28   10:43     2:20:22
280   Kelly Sheehan          F3034        27/35   10:48     2:21:25
281   Denise Krueger         F5054         9/13   10:50     2:21:52
282   Kristy Altenburg       F3034        28/35   10:50     2:21:53
283   Mary Wysocki           F5054        10/13   10:51     2:22:09
284   David Borucki          M6064          4/6   10:52     2:22:17
285   Rachel Banger          F2529        36/50   10:53     2:22:23
286   Jill Smiley            F3034        29/35   10:54     2:22:36
287   Tracy Leekley          F3034        30/35   10:54     2:22:39
288   Michaela Crotty        F2529        37/50   10:55     2:22:53
289   Rafael Hernandez       M3539        20/24   10:55     2:22:57
290   Lynn Rader             F3539        24/28   10:57     2:23:22
291   Sharon Dingman         F4549          7/9   10:59     2:23:49
292   Lisa Bowman            F2529        38/50   11:00     2:23:54
293   Laurie Bond            F3539        25/28   11:00     2:23:58
294   Michelle Paul          F3539        26/28   11:00     2:23:59
295   Cynthia Brackmann      F2529        39/50   11:00     2:24:02
296   Virginia McAdams       F4044        20/32   11:03     2:24:37
297   Sam Vanden Heuvel      M1824         9/15   11:03     2:24:43
298   Chelsie Vanden Heuvel  F1824        27/37   11:03     2:24:44
299   Kyle Obenauf           M2529        24/28   11:04     2:24:55
300   Marylou Clayton        F4044        21/32   11:07     2:25:34
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301   Peggy Curran           F4044        22/32   11:10     2:26:05
302   Jen Wisnowski          F2529        40/50   11:17     2:27:37
303   Brett Donnelly         M1824        10/15   11:18     2:27:57
304   Stefanie Warner        F2529        41/50   11:18     2:27:58
305   Chrys Mursky           F5559          2/6   11:19     2:28:08
306   Jennifer Jaeger        F1824        28/37   11:20     2:28:16
307   Caitlin Williams       F1824        29/37   11:23     2:29:06
308   Dave Stephens          M4044        19/23   11:28     2:30:04
309   Rich Herlin            M5054        18/22   11:29     2:30:13
310   Christine Levey        F4549          8/9   11:29     2:30:21
311   Kerry Kirkland         F4044        23/32   11:30     2:30:34
312   Steven Hicks           M1824        11/15   11:30     2:30:39
313   Marla Schneider        F5559          3/6   11:31     2:30:45
314   Anthony Warner         M2529        25/28   11:31     2:30:48
315   Jessica Warner         F1824        30/37   11:31     2:30:49
316   Larry Kulik            M5054        19/22   11:32     2:30:56
317   Greg Kukla             M3539        21/24   11:32     2:30:57
318   Elizabeth Beinhauer    F4044        24/32   11:32     2:30:59
319   Karen Thoms            F5054        11/13   11:32     2:30:59
320   Barbara Meinecke       F2529        42/50   11:35     2:31:34
321   Cheryl Cox             F4044        25/32   11:37     2:32:09
322   Daniel Kim             M0117          3/5   11:40     2:32:41
323   Todd Smith             M4044        20/23   11:40     2:32:50
324   Jake Brown             M1824        12/15   11:42     2:33:08
325   Alan Pryka             M6064          5/6   11:44     2:33:32
326   Anne Twerberg          F3034        31/35   11:44     2:33:34
327   Cynthia Chapman        F4044        26/32   11:44     2:33:34
328   Ryan Stricker          M4044        21/23   11:48     2:34:25
329   Nicole Zylstra         F2529        43/50   11:51     2:35:07
330   Cleve Meacham          M4549        14/15   11:51     2:35:09
331   Daniel Yi              M4044        22/23   11:54     2:35:53
332   Mark Ellerbrock        M3539        22/24   11:57     2:36:31
333   Erik Hendrickson       M3539        23/24   11:58     2:36:41
334   Kathleen Tschaen       F6064          1/3   12:00     2:37:05
335   Jim Filicetti          M4044        23/23   12:01     2:37:17
336   Linda Pryka            F5559          4/6   12:03     2:37:40
337   Christian Yi           M0117          4/5   12:03     2:37:51
338   Thys Potgieter         M0117          5/5   12:15     2:40:28
339   Frik Potgieter         M4549        15/15   12:17     2:40:52
340   Alison Heineman        F1824        31/37   12:17     2:40:54
341   Kyle Tschaen           M6569          4/5   12:21     2:41:45
342   Suzanne Jesse          F1824        32/37   12:33     2:44:17
343   Isabelle Pontre        F1824        33/37   12:34     2:44:33
344   Mary Scoigletti        F4044        27/32   12:47     2:47:24
345   Matthew Halmstad       M2529        26/28   12:55     2:49:08
346   Alison Banger          F2529        44/50   12:56     2:49:14
347   Mark Hobler            M5054        20/22   12:59     2:49:59
348   Sarah Rohn             F2529        45/50   13:02     2:50:36
349   Angela Adkins          F4044        28/32   13:04     2:51:01
350   Antoinette Woolsey     F4044        29/32   13:04     2:51:02
351   Maxine Schmidt         F3034        32/35   13:08     2:51:58
352   Maureen Olhava         F1824        34/37   13:08     2:51:58
353   Garth Rohn             M6569          5/5   13:09     2:52:15
354   Judy Ball              F3539        27/28   13:13     2:52:59
355   Antoinette Pettitt     F5054        12/13   13:19     2:54:18
356   Thomas Miller          M2529        27/28   13:45     2:59:58
357   Erica Pasterski        F2529        46/50   13:45     3:00:04
358   Rebecca Shafer         F2529        47/50   13:56     3:02:23
359   Tracy Degner           F3034        33/35   13:56     3:02:24
360   Nuawana Sullivan       F3034        34/35   14:27     3:09:07
361   Erin Goltz             F3034        35/35   14:27     3:09:08
362   Michelle Miller        F2529        48/50   14:29     3:09:32
363   Matthew McMahan        M1824        13/15   15:04     3:17:22
364   Clarice Castilho       F1824        35/37   15:07     3:17:50
365   Leticia Castilho       F2529        49/50   15:07     3:17:51
366   Julia Gilmartin        F4549          9/9   15:10     3:18:38
367   Maria Woerle           F5559          5/6   15:10     3:18:38
368   Daniel Trotochaud      M6064          6/6   15:21     3:21:00
369   Mary Trotochaud        F6064          2/3   15:21     3:21:01
370   Lawton Warzala         M5054        21/22   15:24     3:21:32
371   Donna Naley            F4044        30/32   15:32     3:23:28
372   Nancy Harris           F5054        13/13   15:32     3:23:30
373   Natalie Henry-Passano  F5559          6/6   15:33     3:23:30
374   Annette Enderlin       F6064          3/3   15:36     3:24:13
375   Patrick Burch          M1824        14/15   15:39     3:24:56
376   Megan Hoover           F2529        50/50   15:43     3:25:51
377   Joel Goodman           M2529        28/28   16:32     3:36:24
378   Isaac Brubaker         M1824        15/15   16:32     3:36:26
379   Lindsay Zucker         F1824        36/37   18:07     3:57:19
380   Amy Walsh              F4044        31/32   18:35     4:03:22
381   Phil Lacey             M3539        24/24   18:35     4:03:26
382   Larry Walsh            M5054        22/22   18:35     4:03:26
383   Vicki Bailey           F4044        32/32   19:03     4:09:32
384   Vanessa Cepeda         F3539        28/28   20:53     4:33:25
385   Amanda Sjoberg         F1824        37/37   20:53     4:33:25

Generated March 22, 2026 at 4:19 AM 4/4


